Weight Variations

APK Monday, 22 August 2022

Box

Race# 1

1
10/2

of7

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342

Victa Makayla
Rosie's No Angel
Bye Bye Blues
Victa Marli

Be Freaky

Go Goose Go

Juvenile/City B/342

Potch

On The Whisky's
Scout Coaster
Garside

Way Too Soft

Dolly Quokka

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Aston Arena
Galena Lad
Spring Ignite
Nightcore
Aston River

Arbitrator

Grade 6/City B/530

Dozing

Miss Scallywag
Mr. Bean
Sutton Ebony
Barely's Era

Love My Key

Last

26.4
251
26.8
25.6

271
22.4
29.7
20.8
29.8
26.3

271
31.9
30.3
26.6
34.7
31.5

36.2
291
34.5
26.6
251
33.0

Mixed Series (Final)/City B/595

Spring High Low
Barbara Ann

Runaway Lad

29.5
28.1
31.4

This

27.2
26.4
25.2
27.0
24.5
25.7

27.0
23.9
29.6
29.9
29.5
26.2

26.7
31.6
30.5
26.6
34.6
31.3

36.4
28.7
34.2
26.6
25.8
33.0

29.3
28.0
31.7

Variance

0.0
0.1

0.2
-1.1

1.5
-0.1
0.1
-0.3
-0.1

-0.4
-0.3
0.2
0.0
-0.1
-0.2

0.2
-0.4
0.3
0.0
0.7
0.0

-0.2
-0.1
0.3
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Box

Race# 6

A W N

o N o O,

Race# 7

A W N

o N o O

Race# 8

N

o 0~ W

Race# 9

1

Greyhound

Compulsory Hero
Resurgence
Springvale Rex
Weblec Wave

Sutton Sandy

Grade 6 (sa)/City B/530

Finniss Whisper
Sweet Smudge
Zinfandel Cilla
Oogway

Air Grace
Slipper's Tick
Sir Benjamin

Spring Cocktail

Grade 5/City B/342

Saint Sandy
Fired Up
South Song
Sweet Silence
Ninja Whinger
Daniel Sun
Butterfly Angel

Blue Jean Baby

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

All Show

Didelis

Spy Master
Maxwell Hammer
Colonel Trigger
He's All Ours
Sunday Sip
Aston Rapide

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Willow

Last

33.4
34.9
30.5
33.0
22.6

271
30.4
27.7
29.2
28.6
27.6
33.4
27.3

33.4
27.3
32.2
26.9
32.3
31.2
251
28.8

31.6
31.7
32.3
32.4
37.4
28.6
27.5

31.3

33.9

This
33.4
34.8
31.2
32.8
22.2

27.0
30.6
27.7
291
28.8
27.6
33.2
27.4

34.4
27.4
32.2
27.0
32.8
31.9
25.2
28.7

321
31.9
32.6
32.7
37.7
284
27.6
31.5

33.6

Variance

0.0
-0.1
0.7
-0.2
-0.4

-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.1

1.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.7
0.1
-0.1

0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
-0.2
0.1
0.2

-0.3
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Box

Race# 10

Race# 11

A~ 0N

Race# 12

AN

Greyhound
Union City Blue

Sentinel Mclaren
Aston Scepter
Sometime Crazy

Molly Irish

Free For All/City B/730

Chatting

New Year Tears
Fired Up Finn
Blue By You

Grade 5/City B/530 (1)

Velocity Teller
Diamond Carat
Lagoon Dark Eyes
Demolition

Saint Candy

Grade 5/City B/530 (2)

Cruze Maguire
Aston Garner
Weblec Flame
Daph's Zac
Mepunga Grace

Lot Of Poise

Last

31.2
34.7
281
34.5
25.0

26.6
32.4
34.5
35.4

24.4
27.8
30.1
34.9
281

321
31.9
32.2
33.4
29.6
33.0

This
31.3
35.5
28.0
34.7
25.0

26.6
32.4
34.3
35.8

24.8
28.5
30.0
34.7
28.3

32.0
32.3
32.3
34.5
29.5
32.9

Variance

0.1

0.8
-0.1
0.2
0.0

0.0
0.0
-0.2
0.4

0.4
0.7
-0.1
-0.2
0.2

-0.1
0.4
0.1
1.1
-0.1
-0.1
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